Jesus Christ: God's Revelation to the World - Chapter 10 - Medium
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Across
Messiah (5)

10 "universal" (8)

3 Peter's sermon from the
resulted in
the baptism of three
thousand people (9)

6 The members of Christ's
Body (6)

8 The Apostle who

First Letter of John is
Jesus is 4

as the Alpha and the

recognized Jesus as the

13 The central teaching of the

meaning the
beginning and the end (5)

16 Jesus asked His disciples,
"Whodo  saythatl

that am?" (3)

15 Revelation refers to Jesus
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36

37

39
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41

Peter, James, and John
were with Jesus at the
time of His

(15)

The three letters of John
deal with false teachings
known as ®)

Jesus always taught to
others, even our
enemies (7)

We receive the gifts of
faith, hope, and love at

B )

An apostle is a
of God (9)

Paul's teacher (8)

Jesus nicknamed James
and John "sons of

"M

The Book of Revelation is
attributed to this writer (4)

The Book of Revelation

communicates that Jesus
will at the end
of time (7)

Jesus was able to cure a
woman who simply
touched His %)

Paul was initially known
by this name (4)

The essential message or
proclamation about Jesus,
based on the Gospels (7)

Jesus is the "Yes to God
the Father...the God of
Truth" (4)

Paul was traveling to this
town when he received his
conversion experience (8)

Down

1

11

12

14

17

19

20

of the
_ coversthe
early days of the Church

12)

Christ's sacrifice instituted
the n n
(11)

Apostle who used to be a
tax collector (7)

Military chaplain who
exhibited the qualities of
Jesus to his fellow
soldiers in a prison camp

®)

Jesus Christ is the
Supreme
because He offered His

own life as a sacrifice (10)

The message of Christ is
for (8)

Peter called Jesus, "the
Son of the God."

(6)

St. Paul wrote to the
Corinthians, "Your faith is
intimately tied to your
belief in the

of Jesus

Christ." (12)

Man called by God to
restore Paul's eyesight (7)

Term for the Second
Coming of Christ (8)

Paul's letters to this
community focus on Jesus
as the supreme High Priest
and encourages them to
persevere in their faith
despite their sufferings (7)

Jesus modeled this quality
when He washed the feet
of the disciples feet at the
Last Supper (8)

22

23

25

26

29

31
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35

38

Paul is considered the
Apostle to this group of

people (8)

Jesus was born of this
king's ancestral line (5)

St. Paul used this title for
Christ that means,
"Anointed One," 379
times throughout his
Letters (7)

Prior to his conversion,
Paul condemned Christ's
followers for committing
this act (9)

The Letter of
contains advice on how to
live a Christian life (5)

St. Paul wrote that Jesus
was the " "(7)

Birthplace of St. Paul (6)

Old Testament prophet
who emphasized the
suffering Messiah (6)

Jesus is the Passover
who liberates us
from sin (4)

Animal that signifies
Jesus as the promised king
in the royal line of David

4)



